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Delimited 2021-02-01

FIRST NAME REP TYPE AMOUNT PAID
PAUL BAKER ATTORNEY BARBOURVILLE KY 2098420.38
BRADFORD MYLER ATTORNEY LEHT UT 1668688.77
KIEL ROESCHKE ATTORNEY TEMPE AZ 1617091.71
HAROLD SKOVRONSKY ATTORNEY BROOKLYN NY 1485057.66
MICHAEL LINER ATTORNEY PEPPER PIKE OH 1475824.16
ANDREW YOUNGMAN NON-ATTORNEY WALTHAM MA 1442203.57
LLOYD BEMIS ATTORNEY AUSTIN X 1096599.07
BEATRICE WHITTEN ATTORNEY MT PLEASANT SC 1036559.97
FRANK LATOUR ATTORNEY COLTON CA 1025338.25
ROBERT ISHIKAWA ATTORNEY FRESNO CA 1019611.26
KEVIN GREEN ATTORNEY MOBILE AL 1009530.24
PAUL MCCHESNEY ATTORNEY SPARTANBURG SC 974498.26
JOHN SHOOK ATTORNEY LAS VEGAS NV 949463.45
CHRISTOPHER BELL NON-ATTORNEY FRUITLAND PARK FL 924397.74
WILLIAM STEPPACHER ATTORNEY SCRANTON PA 889454.07
ANDREW MUIRHEAD ATTORNEY PHOENIX AZ 874985.76
DANIEL BERGER ATTORNEY BRONX NY 874973.02
MELISSA PROUDIAN ATTORNEY FRESNO CA 872258.64
MICHELLE BACA ATTORNEY ALBUQUERQUE NM 871325.77
ANDREW YANG ATTORNEY PHILADELPHIA PA 863375.52
ROGER STANFIELD ATTORNEY JACKSON TN 840698.63
DANIEL BRIDGMAN ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE NC 834738.67
PETER LEMOINE ATTORNEY COTTONPORT LA 807305.53
DWIGHT SEXTON ITI ATTORNEY KNOXVILLE TN 795922.18
ANDREW KATA ATTORNEY SOUTHFIELD MI 788204.91
BETSY ALBERTS ATTORNEY YUBA CITY CA 785743.29
MICHAEL MYERS ATTORNEY ZIONSVILLE IN 781916.22
WILLITAM CARR ATTORNEY LONG BEACH CA 778810.30
PETER ANTONOWICZ ATTORNEY ROME NY 778500.39
DONALD DEWBERRY ATTORNEY HOUSTON X 774680.80
LEONARD STONE ATTORNEY LAS VEGAS NV 769948.94
THOMAS KLINT ATTORNEY MINNEAPOLIS MN 763495.97
GREGORY GILES ATTORNEY TEXARKANA AR 746070.99
LANCE STEWART ATTORNEY JACKSON MS 731462.51
CHRISTOPHER MARZZACCO ATTORNEY HARRISBURG PA 726217.72
PHILIP RYAN ATTORNEY OKLAHOMA CITY OK 714270.92
BRUCE HAUGHT ATTORNEY DESTIN FL 712767 .47
THOMAS NASH ATTORNEY CHICAGO IL 706954.26
THOMAS GIORDANO ATTORNEY PHILADELPHIA PA 706162.85
JOHN NICHOLSON ATTORNEY DAYTON OH 705280.01
STEVEN DOLSON ATTORNEY SYRACUSE NY 692377.88
STANLEY BRUMMAL NON-ATTORNEY WAKE VILLAGE X 689099.03
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JEFFREY
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LAPORTE
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EL PASO
WARREN
PROSPECT
LIVERPOOL
FRUITLAND PARK
MINNETONKA
LITTLE ROCK
HAMILTON
SHERMAN
BEAUMONT
FULLERTON
ALBANY
HARTSBURG
ATLANTA
ATKEN
LONGVIEW
FORT WAYNE
TINLEY PARK
SANTA FE SPRINGS
VANCOUVER
YAKIMA
SACRAMENTO
MARYSVILLE
WYANDOTTE
METAIRIE
FLORENCE
APPLETON
SOUTH BEND
SPOKANE
RALEIGH
DALLAS
SAN JOSE
MOUNTAIN HOME
MINEOLA
PALATINE
SANTA FE SPRINGS
JONESBORO
FORT SMITH
MUNSTER
CLINTON TWP
GEORGETOWN
HOUSTON
TALLAHASSEE

TX
OH
KY
NY
FL
MN
AR
OH
X
X
CA
NY
MO
GA
SEC
X
IN
IL
CA
WA
WA
CA
CA
MI
LA
SC
WI
IN
WA
NC
X
CA
AR
NY
IL
CA
AR
AR
IN
MI
KY
X
FL
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635564.
634288.
609765.
606916.
590798.
590786.
588143.
585824.
585467.
579773.
576294.
570776.
568389.
566851.
565474.
563538.
563006.
561907.
561175.
555513.
.21
544707.
.22
541141.
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DREISER
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EARLEY
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GAGLIONE
JORDAN
TAYLOR
MAITLAND
CLOUD
CALDWELL
OVERTON
KOSZDIN
CRUZ COLLAZO
JORGENSEN
SHAHINIAN
MANUS
ASPROS
COTTON
MANSOUR
SAFA
LEWIS
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SAN ANTONIO
EDMOND
KNOXVILLE
DENVER
SYOSSET
ATLANTA
FAIRFIELD
LAS VEGAS
MECHANICSVILLE
FORT SMITH
GALLATIN
ROANOKE
LEBANON
WINSTON SALEM
VALLEY
RIO RANCHO
MEMPHIS
KEMAH
HUMACAO
SOUTHFIELD
JACKSONVILLE
EUGENE
WEST HILLS
MANSFIELD
WINDER
BALTIMORE

JACKSONVILLE BEACH

LUBBOCK
CHARLESTON
SOUTHFIELD

LARGO
TEMPE
KEMAH
VAN NUYS
ARECIBO
SAN DIEGO
GLENDALE
FREEPORT
TALLAHASSEE
AUSTIN
TROY
IRVINE
WINSTON SALEM

X
OK
TN
CcO
NY
GA
CA
NV
VA
AR
TN
VA
TN
NC
AL
NM
TN
X
PR
MI
FL
OR
CA
OH
GA
MD
FL
X
WV
MI
FL
AZ
X
CA
PR
CA
CA
IL
FL
X
MI
CA
NC
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RICHARD
DONALD
LARS
GREGG
MICHAEL
DAVID
DENISE
ROGER
PAUL
JASON
IVAN
JACQUELINE
TRACY
RACHEL
MOLLY
ERIKA
SHIRLEY
MICHAEL
BRANDON
ROUBEN
THOMAS
RICHARD
RAMONA
RANDAL
JESSICA
HARRY
MARILYN
DEREK
ANDREW
JAMES
MATTHEW
LAWRENCE
JACQULYN
WILLIAM
BENJAMIN
HAL
DANIELLE
JOHN
STEVEN
DAVID
GREGORY

FISCHER
SHOPE
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HANRAHAN
CHRISTENSON
HOBBIE
GERSTNER
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HUTCHISON
WHITING
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COHEN
NEWRONES
RIGGS
VU
ARMSTRONG
LINK
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THOMPSON
TOLIN
HANSON
FORBES
FREDERICK
SMITH
DONOFF
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KOENIG
BRZEZINSKI
GRUNDY
ROHLFING
JONES
KRAUSE
DECKER
LAPRAY
DAY
WILLBRAND
GAECHTER
CHRISTIANSON
REED
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MIDLAND
HUNTINGTON
WINTER PARK

PLEASANT PLAINS
PORTERVILLE
EATONTOWN
TULSA
TACOMA
SANTA FE SPRINGS
TINLEY PARK
SOUTHFIELD
NEW ORLEANS
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MEMPHIS
BILLINGS
TROY
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ALBUQUERQUE
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LAS VEGAS
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GLENDALE
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RICHARDSON
ALBUQUERQUE
LAKE CHARLES
JACKSONVILLE
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TX
WV
FL
IL
CA
NJ
OK
WA
CA
IL
MI
LA
CT
X
FL
TN
MT
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MARIAM
ALBERTO
KELLY
DOUGLAS
ELEANOR
ANDREW
DAVID
ROBYNLORI
JUSTEN
ELTZABETH
GARY
ROBERT
LISA
MICHAEL
EMILY
WANKE
ROBERT
ROD
TREVOR
STEVEN
JOE
JOETTA
WILLIE
F
JUSTIN
ERIC
RACHEL
SARAH
JAMES
ANDREW
TODD
AL
JAMIE
HOWARD
ROGELIO
PATRICK
QUINN
THEODORE
MARIO
EVA
MICHAEL
GARY
ALEXANDER

LAVOIE
DE LA TORRE
CAMBRON
GARNER
FLECHAS
SAPIRO
SHORE
KRAWCHUK
GRECH
GADE
MARTONE
DAVIS
ANDREWS LANIER
KALMUS
TEDONE
HAMPTON
SPAYDE
DEUS
SMITH
STILMAN
WILSON
STROMATT
GUNN
MANNELLA
BAHRIE
PATRICK
PICKARD
FREDERICK
TRAURING
PRICE
HAMMOND
LEIBOVIC
OLIVARES
KRAFT
OLIVER ROJAS
BEST
BROCK
SMITH
ARROYO
CONNER
STEINHARDT
SELLS
SIOUTIS
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WEST WARWICK
AUSTIN
VERO BEACH
FORT MITCHELL
MEMPHIS
MIAMT
OCEANSIDE
GLENDALE
UTICA
SACRAMENTO
ALBUQUERQUE
ROME
JAMESTOWN
LIVINGSTON
PHOENIX
HIGHLAND CITY
HARRISBURG
METAIRIE
LOUISVILLE
FARMINGTON HILLS
SENATOBIA
LEXINGTON
ABERDEEN
MINNEAPOLIS
LANSING
OAKLAND
GASTONIA
ORCHARD PARK
SCHENECTADY
WINSTON SALEM
SALEM
STUDIO CITY
OLYMPIA
CHERRY HILL
MIAMT
PALMERTON
ENTERPRISE
HARKER HEIGHTS
GUAYNABO
MANDEVILLE
GLEN BURNIE
GRETNA
MALVERN
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FL
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LA
MD
LA
PA

Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

364381.
364035.
363974.
359232.
358908.
358372.
356856.
354265.
352335.
351959.
349752.
349160.
347513.
346615.
.20
344729.
344041.
342467.
342037.
341405.
340450.
340315.
.29
339214.
339113.
338301.
338160.
336401.
335561.
335444.
335059.
334977.
331489.
330891.
329736.
329202.
329049.
328706.
328646.
328355.
328302.
327991.
327625.

344817

340042

11
58
59
44
71
37
33
13
94
42
63
02
51
82

69
90
64
49
20
73
38

44
55
67
36
10
45
94
28
00
55
74
93
02
88
06
50
43
89
17
66



SARA
MICHELLE
ARI
STEVEN
ARMANDO
ALISON
MICHELLE
TREVOR
MAGER
ATMEE
LAWRENCE
RODNEY
LOUIS
DOUGLAS
JAMES
MARY
DENISE
MICHAEL
FRANK
CHARLES
CHARLES
DAVID
JAMES
DOUGLAS
PRESTON
RUSSELL
CHAD
DEBORAH
CORY
OMAR
DAVID
STACEY
MELISSA
STEVEN
FRANK
DAVID
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHER
LUIS
DON
CHARLES
STEPHEN
BARBARA

KHAKI
PRITCHARD
HALPERN
MODICA
ALDEREGUIA
RYAN
SHVARTS
BROWN
VARNADO
BUCKLEY
DISPARTI
FORBES
DEMIER LEBLANC
KUGAL
ALLEN
ELLIS
TERRY
WALKER
KOCH
WEISER
COTTRELL
OSBORN
STANLEY
ENGELL
FLOOD
SWANIGAN
HATFIELD
ALEXANDER
DELELLIS
ORTEGA
DARNELL
DEMBO
NYMAN
SCOGGIN
TUZZOLINO
PENCE
KELLY
BOWES
VIZCARRONDO
COTTON
HALL
MAGUIRE
JACOBSON
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ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

ALPHARETTA
MORGANTON
BEND
ROCHESTER
MIAMI
MEMPHIS
ENCINO
DALTON
GULFEFPORT
MASSAPEQUA
HOLIDAY
LAFAYETTE
SAN JUAN
WANTAGH
WAYCROSS
SPARTA
MORRISTOWN
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA
BROOKLYN
NAPA
GILBERT
JACKSONVILLE
MARION
TEMPE
JEFFERSON CITY
KENNEWICK
GREENEVILLE
SAN DIEGO
HAYWARD
KINGSPORT
CHICAGO
ROSEVILLE
DALLAS
CHICAGO
CHARLESTON
ALAMEDA
SHOREHAM
SAN JUAN
AUSTIN
WINSTON SALEM
CRANSTON
SACRAMENTO

GA
NC
OR
NY
FL
TN
CA
GA
MS
NY
FL
IN
PR
NY
GA
NJ
TN
TN
MO
NY
CA
AZ
FL
MS
AZ
MO
WA
TN
CA
CA
TN
IL
CA
X
IL
WV
CA
NY
PR
X
NC
RI
CA

Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

325343.
323958.
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322788.
320806.
319891.
.20
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316246.
316044.
315654.
315025.
309423.
309241.
309171.
307767.
306573.
305192.
305024.
304818.
304162.
302716.
302282.
301768.
301359.
299041.
298054.
297790.
296730.
296081.
296001.
295798.
295724.
295635.
295448.
294442,
292343.
291177.
289806.
289330.
288863.

322980

318033

56
90

76
44
53

69
45
00
94
96
80
06
73
67
81
14
68
56
65
83
36
55
90
85
69
40
86
44
31
47
34
48
82
76
17
99
75
80
84
00
00



Dellmlted 2021-02-01 Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

JODI ZAKARIA ATTORNEY INVERNESS FL 287684.08
STEVEN ROSALES ATTORNEY SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 286938.20
RICHARD GRABOW ATTORNEY HARTFORD CT 286883.09
SOLANGE MCDANIEL ATTORNEY JOHNSON CITY TN 286317.71
WILLITAM HARMON ATTORNEY COLUMBUS MS 284942 .47
BRUCE LIPSEY ATTORNEY HANOVER MA 284502.22
DAVID KAPOR ATTORNEY CINCINNATI OH 283966.53

MARY OCONNOR ATTORNEY FRACKVILLE PA 283508.73
THOMAS NEWLIN ATTORNEY TERRE HAUTE IN 282976.41

NICK ORTIZ ATTORNEY PENSACOLA FL 282913.46
KAREN JERNIGAN ATTORNEY KNOXVILLE TN 282622.98
CURTIS GRAVES ATTORNEY DALLAS X 282504.10

MARY FELPS ATTORNEY AUSTIN X 282382.79
RICHARD FITZPATRICK ATTORNEY BRAINTREE MA 279166.08

GARY DAVIS ATTORNEY LAPORTE IN 278612.40
JAMES RINCK ATTORNEY GRAND RAPIDS MI 278424.62

IVAN RAMOS ATTORNEY HARTFORD CT 278406.71
FABIO ROMAN ATTORNEY ARECIBO PR 277886.83
RANDIT JOHNSON ATTORNEY SPOKANE WA 275931.78

FAYE EDMONDSON ATTORNEY DADEVILLE AL 275913.33
GEORGE SINK ATTORNEY NORTH CHARLESTON sSC 275376.44
WILLITAM WRIGHT NON-ATTORNEY SAINT PETERSBURG FL 275087.51
WILLITAM GORDON ATTORNEY WASHINGTON DC 274862.21
SUSAN MILLER ATTORNEY FORT SMITH AR 274792.81

ROY ARCHULETA NON-ATTORNEY ESPANOLA NM 274702.71
TAMBRA VISNOSKI ATTORNEY HOUSTON X 272215.35
ARTHUR STEVENS ATTORNEY MEDFORD OR 271284.00
PATRICK MARUTIAK ATTORNEY OWOSSO MI 271179.67
ANNETTE RUTKOWSKI ATTORNEY CARMEL IN 270654.23
MATTHEW GOLDEN ATTORNEY TEXARKANA X 268965.62
MARTIN KEANE ATTORNEY BEVERLY MA 268903.46

STEPHANIE WALLACE ATTORNEY JONESBORO AR 268710.44
ANTHONY ADDERLEY ATTORNEY LOS ANGELES CA 268627.25

BRIAN WAYSON ATTORNEY PORTLAND OR 267835.01
DAVID LARSEN NON-ATTORNEY SALT LAKE CITY UT 267468.60

MARY BURCHETT BOWER ATTORNEY GLASGOW KY 266664.78
WILLIAM VINER ATTORNEY DENVER CoO 266473.36
STANLEY HILTON ATTORNEY MONROEVILLE PA 266077.79
JEFFREY DELOTT ATTORNEY JERICHO NY 265935.46
LARRY FELTS ATTORNEY NASHVILLE TN 265502.36
MICHELE MAROIS NON-ATTORNEY SAINT PETERSBURG FL 264650.48
HELEN ZANE ATTORNEY PITTSBURGH PA 264530.27

JESSE JACKL ATTORNEY MILWAUKEE WI 264196.06



GIGIT
DAVID
LISA
MONICA
ADAM
JEFFREY
MARJORIE
CARLA
MINDY
EMMETT
CHARLES
ERICA
DENNIS
WILLITAM
MICHAEL
ANNA
JOHN
RICHARD
NORMAN
KATHERINE
PETER
THOMAS
JAMES
FRANK
DAVID
STEPHEN
DENNIS
TERRI
RUTH
WILLIAM
SARA
REGINA
ELTZABETH
KATHERINE
IRENE
DIANE
TRAVIS
THOMAS
JEM
BRANDON
JOHN
JAMES
KIMBERLY

TYLER
STIMON
SIEGEL
MOORE
NEIDENBERG
RABIN
REED
EARWOOD
HOWARD
IRWIN
TALBOT
SCOTT
OLIVER
COPLIN
DEPREE
KING
GARNER
ROSE
HOMEN
BRAUN
CANOVA
BURNHAM
NOEL
JENKINS
OSBORN
JACKEL
DUGAN
ISAAC
KOLB
COPLIN
KAFSHI
CARLTON
GADE
ROE
LONTZ
CASSARO
MILLER
DURKIN
DILLARD
GASSAWAY
HARLAN
TREANOR
LAMB
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ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
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NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

HOUSTON
SARASOTA
ATLANTA
PITTSBURGH
PLANTATION
PARK RIDGE
SARASOTA
PLANO
RED BUD
BALTIMORE
TACOMA
BAKERSFIELD
COOKEVILLE
DEMOPOLIS
DAVENPORT
AUBURN
FRANKLIN
PUYALLUP
GARDEN GROVE
CLEVELAND
TEMPE
BUFFALO
LAKEWOOD
LEXINGTON
GILBERT
NEW YORK
PLANTATION
MODESTO
OAKMONT
DEMOPOLIS
JERSEY CITY
BELLEVILLE
SACRAMENTO
EL DORADO HILLS
FULTON
JACKSONVILLE
BRIDGEPORT
RACINE
MALAKOFF
MUSKOGEE
SAPULPA
TOMS RIVER
PETOSKEY

TX
FL
GA
PA
FL
IL
FL
X
IL
MD
WA
CA
TN
AL
IA
AL
TN
WA
CA
OH
AZ
NY
CcoO
KY
AZ
NY
FL
CA
PA
AL
NJ
IL
CA
CA
CA
FL
WV
WI
X
OK
OK
NJ
MI

Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

263807.
263674.
262966.
261292.
260681.
.28
260195.
259865.
.28
259281.
257756.
257727.
255221.
254909.
253363.
.26
251623.
251621.
251244.
249824.
249697.
249650.
248582.
.24
.38
246993.
246903.
246123.
245479.
245039.
.28
244615.
244302.
244228.
243782.
243047.
242231.
240888.
238681.
238282.
238189.
237212.
236898.

260554

259660

252736

248358
247346

244839

02
99
92
39
05

78
08

72
67
96
39
37
96

14
34
13
57
87
05
40

87
75
11
56
12

39
15
86
88
31
52
84
13
80
03
65
45



NICHOLAS
THOMAS
BRIAN
FELIZ
DERRICK
KIRK
KATHRYN
RICKY
DAN
GREGORY
ANN
JASON
ERIC
JASON
PERRY
JONATHAN
DEDRA
JONATHAN
RUSSELL
JOHN
KIMBERLY
DAVID
KEVIN
JARED
PETER
EDWARD
DANA
NANCY
CHRIS
CHARLES
SANDRA
AMY
BARBARA
FRANK
RUSSELL
LISA
GLENN
RICHARD
JULIA
KENNETH
CHARLES
DONALD
JENNIFER

WEARNE
HARVEY
GILLETTE
MARTONE
ARROWOOD
THOMPSON
MARQUOIT
STERN
COHEN
HARBISON
PATTERSON
BARIL
SLEPIAN
CASTANO
SCHNEIDER
SMELLEY
WOOD
RUTHERFORD
BOWLING
HOGAN
BISHOP
SHORE
HENDREN
EVERTON
BRIXIE
OLSON
MADSEN
GOLSON
GORE
BINDER
KUSHNER
GEDDES
HARPER
LATOUR
SMITH
MASELLT
HAMMOND
SOucCY
HARMON
LAVAN
BURCHETT
BUCHANAN
BURTON

Delimited 2021-02-01

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

PHOENIX
RICH SQUARE
WILLIAMSBURG
ALBUQUERQUE

RALEIGH
MINNEAPOLIS

PHOENIX

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS

FALLBROOK

MECHANICSVILLE

ROME
KNOXVILLE
PHOENIX
AUSTIN
SOUTHFIELD
THE WOODLANDS
ABILENE
LAS VEGAS
FRANKLIN
SUWANEE
RALEIGH
OCEANSIDE
CHICO
MESA
SACRAMENTO
MINNEAPOLIS
SPOKANE
CHAPEL HILL
SESSER
NEW YORK
PITTSBURGH
ROANOKE
BOISE
COLTON
WACO
AUGUSTA
PIKEVILLE
DENVER
JACKSON
PLANTATION
GLASGOW
ORANGE
MARYVILLE

AZ
NC
VA
NM
NC
MN
AZ
NJ
CA
VA
GA
TN
AZ
X
MI
X
X
NV
NC
GA
NC
CA
CA
AZ
CA
MN
WA
NC
IL
NY
PA
VA
ID
CA
X
GA
KY
CcoO
MS
FL
KY
CA
TN

Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

236513.
235461.
234986.
234321.
233380.
233274.
232905.
232782.
231474.
231427.
231272.
.26
230615.
.28
230248.
230184.
230033.
229469.
229123.
228949.
227742.
226939.
226053.
225567.
225518.
225454.
225315.
225161.
223961.
223709.
223130.
.22
221326.
221182.
221051.
220530.
.26
220435.
219688.
218963.
218372.
216186.
21589¢6.

230899

230560

221953

220528

87
08
34
43
16
80
58
62
17
92
43

60

48
63
07
14
87
06
86
79
14
02
90
83
34
45
03
40
63

37
04
55
34

82
15
62
37
76
29



KATHERINE
RICHARD
MICHAEL
THOMAS
DONALD
CLEO
RONNIE
ROBERT
JEANNE
COREY
ROBERTSON
DEHN
LISA
GABRIEL
JAMES
LOUIS
MARK
FREDRICK
THOMAS
JESSE
NICOLE
RICK
JOHN
GLEN
HAROLD
CRAIG
EDDY
WILLITAM
JAMES
PHILIP
JOHN
ANDREW
TAYLOR
BETSY
JONELLE
NICOLE
KATHRYN
THOMAS
ROBERT
GIL
SCOTT
RYAN
CATHY

BOETTCHER
TALTAFERRO
HARTUP
STEWART
COATS
HOGAN
JOHNSON
WILCOX
MORALES
TROTZ
WENDT
ALLEN
PALMER
HERMANN
BLACK
BURKO
WAWER
VASQUEZ
GIORDANO
KAPLAN
HENRIQUEZ
VASQUEZ
HURLEY
COOK
SHOEMAKER
FAHEY
PIERRE PIERRE
DAWSON
IVEY
LEWIS
BLEDSOE
DAVIS
FLETCHER
WILSON
CHALMERS
TING
SOUTHARD
FARRELL
ROSENBLUM
ALVANDI
KOLLIGIAN
HENKE
BRACKIN

Delimited 2021-02-01

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NON-ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

OKLAHOMA CITY
ROSSVILLE
JACKSON
AURORA
MARION
CLARKSVILLE
WAXAHACHIE
KINGSLAND
MIDLAND
MEMPHIS

NORTH CHARLESTON

TYLER
TULSA
TARRYTOWN
ROCKFORD
BROOKLYN
WATERBURY
SPRINGFIELD
PHILADELPHIA
CARMICHAEL
BAYSIDE
SPRINGFIELD
NAPLES
MURRAY
KINGSPORT
CHULA VISTA
NEW YORK
DENVER
PARSONS
VENTURA
HARTSVILLE
PORTLAND
BOISE
MEMPHIS
INDIANAPOLIS
RENO
BALTIMORE
JACKSONVILLE
SAVANNAH
IRVINE
AKRON
LAPORTE
SICKLERVILLE

OK
GA
TN
Cco
NC
TN
X
GA
X
TN
SC
X
OK
NY
IL
NY
CT
MO
PA
CA
NY
MO
FL
UT
TN
CA
NY
CcO
TN
CA
SC
ME
ID
TN
IN
NV
MD
FL
GA
CA
OH
IN
NJ

Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

215607.
215514.
214911.
214812.
214764.
214099.
213610.
213309.
212932.
212309.
212111.
211703.
211276.
210829.
210611.
210537.
210258.
209649.
209297.
209218.
208913.
208831.
208398.
208012.
207821.
207735.
207711.
206755.
206640.
206285.
205668.
205655.
.21
205228.
205087.
204110.
203803.
202922.
202308.
202006.
201896.
201860.
201741.

205394

65
36
48
33
65
56
65
16
74
34
55
62
17
65
13
66
46
50
57
49
00
57
47
88
15
72
88
87
89
99
83
46

41
11
56
94
55
73
53
32
03
47



Generated: 2021-02-01 @ 10:27:02

Delimited 2021-02-01

JAMIE HALL ATTORNEY WEST GROVE PA 201148.87
JASON MYATT NON-ATTORNEY BOWLING GREEN KY 201082.08
DENISE RYAN ATTORNEY BETHLEHEM PA 200843.43
MARK ATELLO ATTORNEY GROSSE POINTE PARK MI 200747.93
NOEL ANSCHUTZ NON-ATTORNEY LAS VEGAS NV 200667.13
JOSE GARIBAY ATTORNEY AUSTIN X 200652.40

NICHOLAS ELLIS ATTORNEY WORCESTER MA 200434 .44
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